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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
81.0 1 1 73.9 263 9 68.9 1378 40 63.9 3866 83 58.9 8101 123 53.9 14206 139
80.8 2 1 73.8 272 6 68.8 1418 46 63.8 3949 67 58.8 8224 118 53.8 14345 139
80.0 3 1 73.17 278 3 68.7 1464 46 63.7 4016 712 58.7 8342 112 53.7 14484 147
79.17 4 1 73.6 281 14 68.6 1510 30 63.6 4088 12 58.6 8454 96 53.6 14631 157
79.6 5 1 73.5 295 11 68.5 1540 38 63.5 4160 71 58.5 85650 105 53.56 14788 144
79.5 6 1 73. 4 306 15 68.4 1578 27 63.4 4231 54 58. 4 8655 109 53. 4 14932 149
79.3 7 1 73.3 321 18 68.3 1605 49 63.3 4285 74 58.3 8764 91 53.3 156081 150
79.2 8 1 73.2 339 16 68.2 16564 27 63.2 4359 70 58.2 8855 99 53.2 16231 125
78.9 9 1 73.1 355 11 68.1 1681 26 63.1 4429 69 58 .1 8954 106 53. 1 1563566 142
78.8 10 1 73.0 366 22 68.0 1707 56 63.0 4498 59 58.0 9060 121 53.0 15498 143
78.6 11 1 72.9 388 16 67.9 1763 30 62.9 4557 87 57.9 9181 101 52.9 156641 131
78.1 12 1 72.8 404 15 67.8 1793 34 62.8 4644 76 57.8 9282 113 52.8 16772 158
78.0 13 1 12.17 419 15 67.7 1827 38 62.7 4720 80 57.17 9395 114 52.7 156930 154
17.9 14 3 72.6 434 20 67.6 1865 26 62.6 4800 712 57.6 9509 133 52.6 16084 156
17.6 17 1 72.5 454 19 67.5 1891 37 62.5 4872 89 57.5 9642 107 52.5 16240 141
17.5 18 4 72. 4 473 15 67.4 1928 44 62. 4 4961 117 57. 4 9749 116 52. 4 16381 149
17. 4 22 3 72.3 488 8 67.3 1972 47 62.3 5038 91 57.3 9865 120 52.3 16530 135
77.3 25 1 12.2 496 19 67.2 2019 34 62.2 5129 117 57.2 9985 117 52.2 16665 170
17.2 26 1 72.1 515 24 67.1 2053 52 62.1 5206 66 57. 1 10102 132 52. 1 16835 141
77.1 217 4 72.0 539 16 67.0 21056 53 62.0 5272 88 57.0 10234 122 52.0 16976 165
77.0 31 1 71.9 555 18 66.9 21568 39 61.9 5360 87 56.9 103566 129 51.9 17141 152
76.9 32 1 71.8 573 14 66.8 2197 46 61.8 6447 70 56.8 10485 126 51.8 17293 135
76.8 33 1 71.7 587 23 66.7 2243 49 61.7 5517 85 56.7 10611 120 51.7 17428 178
76.17 34 6 71.6 610 22 66.6 2292 45 61.6 5602 87 56. 6 10731 125 51.6 17606 1657
76.6 40 3 71.5 632 17 66.5 2337 56 61.5 5689 87 56.5 10856 116 51.5 17763 160
76.5 43 8 71.4 649 26 66. 4 2393 47 61.4 6776 117 56. 4 10972 136 51.4 17923 157
76. 4 51 6 71.3 675 19 66.3 2440 55 61.3 5853 99 56.3 11108 141 51.3 18080 160
76.3 57 6 71.2 694 22 66.2 2495 50 61.2 5952 101 56.2 11249 143 51.2 18240 154
76.2 63 7 71.1 716 19 66. 1 2545 61 61.1 6053 83 56. 1 11392 123 51.1 18394 137
76.0 70 6 71.0 735 24 66.0 2606 56 61.0 6136 87 56.0 11515 125 51.0 18531 122
75.9 76 9 70.9 759 30 65.9 2662 56 60.9 6223 87 55.9 11640 130 50.9 186563 158
75. 8 85 16 70.8 789 35 65.8 2718 49 60.8 6310 92 55.8 11770 120 50.8 18811 146
75.17 101 2 70.7 824 27 65.7 2767 48 60.7 6402 96 55.7 11890 138 50.7 189567 150
75.6 103 6 70.6 851 26 65. 6 28156 62 60.6 6498 96 55.6 12028 137 50.6 19107 149
75.5 109 7 70.5 8717 17 65.5 2877 63 60.5 6594 94 55.5 12165 121 50.5 192566 137
75. 4 116 10 70. 4 894 25 65. 4 2940 58 60. 4 6688 84 55. 4 12286 127 50. 4 19393 135
75.3 126 12 70.3 919 30 65.3 2998 62 60.3 6772 97 55.3 12413 132 50.3 19528 171
75.2 138 11 70.2 949 25 65.2 3060 57 60.2 6869 93 55.2 12545 117 50.2 19699 134
75 .1 149 7 70.1 974 33 65. 1 3117 48 60.1 6962 80 55. 1 12662 123 50. 1 19833 167
75.0 156 15 70.0 1007 30 65.0 3165 56 60.0 7042 95 55.0 12785 129 50.0 20000 143
74.9 171 14 69.9 1037 32 64.9 3221 60 59.9 7137 94 54.9 12914 137 49.9 20143 163
74.8 185 6 69.8 1069 31 64.8 3281 54 59.8 7231 83 54.8 13061 143 49.8 20306 179
74.17 191 3 69.7 1100 34 64.7 33356 70 59.7 7314 85 54.7 13194 120 49.7 20485 132
74.6 194 5 69.6 1134 44 64.6 3405 63 59.6 7399 111 54.6 13314 117 49.6 20617 167
74.5 199 8 69.5 1178 31 64.5 3468 70 59.5 7510 95 54.5 13431 128 49.5 20784 152
74. 4 207 7 69. 4 1209 35 64.4 35638 61 59. 4 7605 102 54.4 135569 125 49. 4 20936 149
74.3 214 15 69.3 1244 40 64.3 3599 64 59.3 7707 92 54.3 13684 117 49.3 21085 157
74.2 229 12 69.2 1284 31 64.2 3663 712 59.2 7799 105 54.2 13801 131 49.2 21242 163
74 .1 241 13 69.1 1315 30 64.1 37356 49 59.1 7904 90 54 .1 13932 138 49 .1 21405 153
74.0 254 9 69.0 1345 33 64.0 3784 82 59.0 7994 107 54.0 14070 136 49.0 21558 163
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £
48.9 21721 169 43.9 29324 157 38.9 35190 91 33.9 375632 0
48. 8 21890 1563 43.8 29481 148 38.8 356281 80 33.8 37542 9
48 .7 22043 162 43.7 29629 150 38.7 356361 79 33.7 3756561 5
48. 6 22205 178 43.6 29779 149 38.6 35440 63 33.6 375656 7
48.5 22383 186 43.5 29928 151 38.5 356503 12 33.5 37563 13
48 . 4 22569 165 43. 4 30079 166 38. 4 36575 81 33.4 37576 11
48. 3 22734 161 43.3 30245 141 38.3 356656 75 33.3 37587 10
48 .2 22895 140 43.2 30386 142 38.2 356731 69 33.2 37597 7
48 .1 23035 133 43 .1 30528 146 38.1 35800 75 33.1 37604 1
48. 0 23168 153 43.0 30674 143 38.0 356875 61 33.0 37605 1
47.9 23321 159 42.9 30817 107 37.9 356936 70 32.9 37606 2
47.8 23480 155 42.8 30924 110 37.8 36006 47 32.8 37608 2
47.7 23635 139 42.7 31034 130 37.17 360563 74 32.6 37610 2
47.6 23774 147 42.6 31164 132 37.6 36127 66 32.5 37612 1
47.5 23921 150 42.5 31296 134 37.5 36193 61 32. 4 37613 2
47. 4 24071 167 42. 4 31430 125 37. 4 36254 61 32.3 37615 3
47.3 24238 148 42.3 315565 143 37.3 36315 59 32.2 37618 2
47.2 24386 141 42.2 31698 114 37.2 36374 57 32.1 37620 1
47 .1 245217 160 42.1 31812 116 37.1 36431 64 32.0 37621 5
47.0 24687 139 42.0 31928 121 37.0 36495 60 31.8 37626 1
46.9 24826 1563 41.9 32049 138 36.9 365565 51 31.7 37627 4
46. 8 24979 157 41.8 32187 127 36.8 36606 56 31.6 37631 1
46.7 25136 135 41.7 32314 107 36.7 36662 54 31.5 37632 1
46. 6 25271 1563 41.6 32421 117 36.6 36716 51 31.4 37633 1
46.5 25424 140 41.5 32538 109 36.5 36767 52 31.3 37634 1
46. 4 25564 138 41. 4 32647 109 36. 4 36819 53
46. 3 25702 158 41.3 32756 109 36.3 36872 37
46. 2 25860 146 41.2 32865 103 36.2 36909 42
46 .1 26006 172 41.1 32968 106 36. 1 36951 47
46. 0 26178 150 41.0 33074 113 36.0 36998 38
45.9 26328 168 40.9 33187 106 35.9 37036 46
45. 8 26496 170 40.8 33293 101 35.8 37082 36
45.7 26666 151 40.7 33394 106 35.7 37118 43
45. 6 26817 167 40. 6 33500 130 35.6 37161 36
45.5 26984 147 40.5 33630 105 35.56 37197 23
45. 4 27131 148 40. 4 337356 126 35. 4 37220 19
45. 3 27279 146 40.3 33861 121 35.3 37239 23
45. 2 27425 163 40. 2 33982 115 35.2 37262 25
45 .1 27588 151 40. 1 34097 117 35 .1 37287 29
45. 0 27739 136 40.0 34214 105 35.0 37316 32
44.9 27875 145 39.9 34319 103 34.9 37348 26
44.8 28020 160 39.8 34422 110 34.8 37374 28
44.7 28180 137 39.7 34532 92 34.7 37402 19
44.6 283117 150 39.6 34624 84 34.6 37421 15
44.5 28467 130 39.56 34708 86 34.5 37436 17
44 .4 28597 143 39. 4 34794 88 34.4 37453 19
44.3 28740 141 39.3 34882 60 34.3 37472 17
44.2 28881 148 39.2 34942 73 34.2 37489 21
44 .1 29029 140 39.1 3560156 97 34.1 37510 11
44.0 29169 155 39.0 36112 78 34.0 37521 11




